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I FOR THE BEST
| INTERNET FARM & RURAL
| PROPERTY MARKETING
| CLICK HERE
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8 BEDFORD COUNTY-200 ACRE DAIRY FARM

Modern Free Stall Operation with Parlor - Sound
Buildings - Well Maintained. Well suited for dairying or

I as a heifer replacement facility. PRICE REDUCED!b See our complete brochure at www.cbur.com. Be
[b sure toview our Internet Slide Show

L
C
C • ...j| set barn, easily accessed, very private setting.
b 200 Acre dairy Farm Also Available. See our com-
e plete brochure atwww.cbur.com. Be sure to view our
§ Internet Slide Show
I

230 ACRE BRADFORD COUNTY DAIRY FARM
153 acres of nice laying tillable land, 30 acres hay-
land, 9 acres pasture, 27 acres woodland, 11 acres
site and roads. 4 bedroom, 4000 square foot main
house, tenant house, 50'x320' loose housing barn
with attached milk house and double 8 parlor, 4 silos,
50’x250' calf and heifer barn, additional land
available. PRICE REDUCED! See our complete bro-
chure at www.cbur.com.Be sure to view our Internet
Slide Show

BROCHURES
VACANT LAND

77 tie stall barn on 2” SS pipeline. Milking
system Intact. 2 silos. Bank barn connects to new
addition w/high ceilings. Could convert for
horses or beef. 3 bdrm. brick ranch. 54 acres
tillable/pasture (more land avail.). $112,900.
existing low int. FSA loan avail, to qualified
buyer. Tioga Co., PA. Just $139,900. M-1206

North Central PA restaurant/lounge set up for
100 or more. All equipment & liquor license inch
subject to approved by P.L.C.B. Approx. 4 acres of
land in commercial location. $189,500. Will
finance qualified buyer w/$59,500 down, bal.
8.75% int., 20 yr. amort., $1,148.82/mth, 4 yr.
balloon. M-1201.

43+ surveyed acres bear Moshervllle, Pa. Mix of
fields & woods. Utilities avail, on site or nearby.
Approved sewage site. Troy Schools. Easy
commute to Elmira, Troy & Mansfield. $44,900
M-1229.

Usable for horses, beef or dairy. Mt. Plsgah,
Bradford Co. area. Barn partially set-up for veal.
Gently rolling terrain, mostly tillable fit pasture. 4
bdrm 2-story home in good condition. $124,900.
M-1248

68+ acres w/survey complete. Approved sewage
site. Utilitiesavail. Paved road frontage. South of
Canton near Grover. $48,800 M-1047.

11,520 sq. ft. commercial complex! Metal
building that has been “sectioned” w/lnterlor &

exterior doors & walls for maximum flexibility.
Public restrooms & apartment in main bldg.
Detached 28x32 metal bldg. & 2 bdrm trailer
rental included. Tioga Twp. Rt. 287 (old Rt. 15)
frontage. Asking sl23,9oo.Motlvated Sellers. M-
-1162.

101.45 surveyed acres in Sullivan Twp. Mansfield
Schools. Utilities available. Old house of camp
quality. Large stocked pond. Nice building areas
w/approved sewage site. Asking $94,900.
M-1207.

Walk onto bordering State Forest lands & East
Creek from great furnished camp on 10+acres in
Covington Twp. 3 room camp w/ramped porch,
deck, privy, insulated & wired for propane
heat/llghts. Just $29,900. M-l 196

LANE’S-END SHOWPLACE: 375 acre farm with
prime location near Capital District 200 acres tillable,
150 around the barn Mam home has new $lB,OOO

kitchen. 3 bedrooms, fireplace and 2 car garage Also stick
built 3 bedroom ranch with attached garage and custom
deck Excellent hip roof barn with 81 tie stalls, 2”
pipeline, 1000 gallon tank, beautiful office and paved
yards 2 unloading silos plus 72' feed bunk Newer heifer
wing 34x68 machine shed This barn has all the bells &

whistles. Former Dairy of Distinction $329,000

Mort Wimple Associates
Real Estate Sales - Management

CATALOGUES i2 xeo
Internet Page. (SXB) 875-6355
www.farmsunlimited.com fax: (518) 875-6749
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SOUTH CENTRALPA FARMS
FARMS NEEDED! We have
buyers! If you’ve been thinking
of selling, give me a call for a
marketing consultation.
MOUNTAIN VIEWS - 33 acres with PAUL SUNDER
stream and Tuscarora selling Farms
Mountains. Whlte-I for over IS years

tail Ski ResJjpsHaa3rorn home with large open
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
#ll2 - A PERFECT FARM FOR JERSEY COWS & ROTATION
GRAZING 66 A. hobby farm w/30 tillable, now working dairy farm -

could raise horses, beef or sheep - 3 silos, garage w/shop, mach. shed
& good 8rm. home - $128,000.
#l6l - 301 A. dairy farm w/100 tillable - Ig. barn w/68 on pipeline, 1500
gal. 8.R., heifer barn for 70 head, calf barn, mach. shed, 2 Ig. silos &

TMR feeding system - V.G. 8 rm home - $260,000
#202 - 80 A. dairy farm w/60 tillable - Lg. barn, LIKE-NEW, w/65 ties
plus 17 heifer stalls - Lg. mach. shed, 20x72 ft. silo w/unloader -10 rm.
2-fam. home w/rental apartment - lots of road frontage for development
-$145,000
#4OB - 11.4 A. hobby farm in very quiet setting on side rd. - like-new 6
yr. old home w/3 B.R. & 2 full baths, deck & wth. Picket fence. Also
36x90 ft. barn.w/42 tie stalls, 8.T., barn cleaner & 2 silos - WOULD
MAKE EX. HUNTING CAMP -1 Ml. FROM ADIRONDACKS - $75,000
#616 - 295 river-flat acres w/ V.G. 40x260 ft. barn w. 116 comfort stalls &

tile mangers, heifer barn & 2 good homes - $395,000

sttr AUCTION or BROKERAGE

iC-Jps' CALL FOR THE ADVANTAGES OF EACH.
WITH 29 YEARS OF EXPERTISE AS A

CAI AUCTIONEER & REALTOR
I CAN HELP YOU MAKETHE PROPER DECISION.
A VISIT TO EXPLAIN WILL COST YOU NOTHING.

APPRAISER

YORK CO. - 250 acre dairy with modern facdities, 15’ by 75’ concrete
slurry, 1500 gal. milk tank, 8 DeLaval milkers, 45’ by 90’ implement
shed, 2-car detached garage w/auto openers, modern stone farmhouse
w/central heat, large eat-in kitchen, 4 bedrooms, and so much more.
There is a 2nd set of buildings with a 50’ by 100’ loose housing beef or
young stock bam, another 50’ by 80’ modern implement shed, modem 3
bedroom farm house. These go with the main farm. Could be 2
individual farms but will be sold as one by the sellers. Amish in the area.
Call for confidential information and price.
HUNTINGDON CO. - 277 acre dairy with dbl. 6 parlor with auto.
Takeoffs. This farm has 175 acres, great alfalfa, com and
legumes. There is a large concrete slurry. 140 free stalls plus free stalls
for 100+ dry cows and young stock. The home is a ranch with an
additional mobile home, and another 2-1/2 story for family members or
hired help. Land to rent nearby. Asking $525,000 and worth it.

My listings turn to “SOLD.”
"Don't Wait To Buy Real Estate - Buy Real Estate & Wait"
SANFORD G. LEAMAN REALTOR,

CAI AUCTIONEER, CFS,CMI,GRI
101 WHITE OAK DRIVE, LANCASTER. PA. 17601-4842

(717) 569-4264 or Toll Free 1-800-836-8113, FAX 717-569-8847
"Sm Me On TheWeb" http://www.lamnauct.com email; farmboy ffllamnauct. com


